Date

09/09/
23
09/24/

23

09/27/
23

10/01/
23

10/07/
23
10/08/
23

10/10/
23

10/13/
23

10/17/
23
10/20/
23

10/25/
23

10/26/
23

10/27/
23

10/29/
23

11/05/
23

Time

6:45 PM EDT
12:15 PM
EDT
6:00 PM EDT
9:00 AM EDT
10:05 AM
EDT
9:00 AM EDT
7:15 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
7:15 PM EDT
7:15 PM EDT
8:10 PM EDT
8:10 PM EDT
7:05 PM EDT
1:20 PM EDT

1:30 PM EST

=

b

Games for GiGi Malek DGSIR Realty, Junior Girls

Last Updated on July 11, 2024

Away Team

GiGi Malek DGSIR Realty
GiGi Malek DGSIR Realty
Tuscan Hills
GiGi Malek DGSIR Realty
Ridgewood Savings Bank
Terrace Sotheby's
International Realty
Chateau Jewelers
Tuscan Hills
GiGi Malek DGSIR Realty
GiGi Malek DGSIR Realty
Chateau Jewelers
Tuscan Hills
GiGi Malek DGSIR Realty

GiGi Malek DGSIR Realty

GiGi Malek DGSIR Realty

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

3

10

Home Team

Terrace Sotheby's
International Realty
CowBay Contracting

GiGi Malek DGSIR Realty
CowBay Contracting
GiGi Malek DGSIR Realty
GiGi Malek DGSIR Realty
GiGi Malek DGSIR Realty
GiGi Malek DGSIR Realty
Ridgewood Savings Bank

Terrace Sotheby's

International Realty
GiGi Malek DGSIR Realty
GiGi Malek DGSIR Realty

CowBay Contracting

Chateau Jewelers

Ridgewood Savings Bank

Hom Result
e
Scor
e
4 Loss
Unscor
ed
0 Loss
8 Loss
1 Loss
1 Loss
0 Loss
0 Loss
7 Loss
Unscor
ed
1 Loss
0 Loss
6 Loss
2 Loss
6 Loss

9 TeamPages



